No
17
53
57
217
85
153
60
15

No
81
119
71
41
65
80
62
76

No
510
14
35
67
25

AUSTRALIAN

FX-SUPERBIKE

CHAMPIONSHIP

Formula Oz B Grade

Rider

Brett Harpur

Somphet Roesner

Mark Woolford

Dean Hasler

Michael Witchard

Michael Jeffery

Phillip Burke

Nick Marsh

Formula Oz C Grade

Rider

Joel Rhodes

Lee Appleby

Di Jones

Christian Carroll

Mark Nassif

Baran Colpan

Owen Ironside

Ashlee DeBakker

Formula Oz D Grade
Rider
Roger Burman
Mike Fairley
Aaron Smith
Craig Clark
Stephen Rossini

P R1
25
16
17

18
15
14
20

17
14
20

16
18
15

18
17

25
20

R2
12.5
8.5
9.0

R4
12.5
8.5
8.0

R6
25
18
17
00 0 0 O O

25
18
17

10.0
8.0 16
7.5 15
00 O

20 100 0 O
9.0 20
7.5 16

00 0 O

R2

9.0

8.5

7.5
12.5

R3
17
18
15
25

R4 R6
125 0 O
8.5 20
8.0 17
10.0 25

8.0 16
10.0 20
00 O

9.0 18
00 0 O
00 0 O

R2
9.0 25 10.0
8.5 20 12.5 20 20
0O 0 O 0 O
100 0 00 O O
125 0 00 O O

R3 R4 RS

25 25

R6

Tot
125
87
85

58
88
76
20

Tot
64.5
92
78.5
117.5

85
48
15

Tot
112
98

35
325

P R1
20
17
16
18

P R1
25
20
17

18

25
18
20

R2
18
17
16
20
25

R1
25
20
17

18

R2
25
18
20

R3
18
17
16
25
20

R3
25
20
17

18

R3
25
18
20

R4
20
17
18 0
25

16

R4
25
20
17 0

18

R4 R5
25 25
20 O
0 20

0O 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 O

Series
R6 Tot Total
20 116 241
18 104 191
0 66 151
25 138 138
0 71 129
0 O 88
0 O 76
0 33 53

Series
R6 Tot Total
25 150 2145
20 120 212
0O 68 146.5
0 0 118
0 90 90
0 O 85
0O O 48
0 0 15

Series
R5 Tot Total
25 150 262
0 74 172
0 80 80
0 O 35
0 0 325
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